
Hallenspielplan  Mittellandhalle 1 Barleben  ( 1054 )
Breiteweg 147
39179   Barleben

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.09.2023 12:00 WC Barleber Ha...Club e. V. HSG Osterburg 28:33

Sa. 07.10.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

WE

ME

MB

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

Barleber Ha...b e. V. II

MTV Weferli...1881 e. V.

5:28

9:32

38:13

Sa. 18.11.2023 10:00

14:00

ME

ME

Barleber Ha...b e. V. II

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

Güsener HC

13:25

12:34

Sa. 02.12.2023 12:00

13:15

14:30

15:45

17:00

VE WJB_

VE WJB_

VE WJB_

VE WJB_

VE WJB_

Handball-Ve...n-Anhalt 1

Handball-Ve...d Berlin 1

Handball-Ve...ndenburg 1

Handball-Ve...d Berlin 1

Thüringer H...-Verband 1

Handball-Ve... Sachsen 1

Thüringer H...-Verband 1

Handball-Ve...n-Anhalt 1

Handball-Ve... Sachsen 1

Handball-Ve...ndenburg 1

13:19

38:4

23:18

19:16

9:29

So. 03.12.2023 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

VE WJB_

VE WJB_

VE WJB_

VE WJB_

VE WJB_

Handball-Ve...n-Anhalt 1

Handball-Ve... Sachsen 1

Handball-Ve...ndenburg 1

Thüringer H...-Verband 1

Handball-Ve... Sachsen 1

Handball-Ve...d Berlin 1

Thüringer H...-Verband 1

Handball-Ve...d Berlin 1

Handball-Ve...n-Anhalt 1

Handball-Ve...ndenburg 1

13:20

39:4

19:14

10:28

21:13

Sa. 06.01.2024 15:00 WB Barleber Ha...Club e. V. SV Chemie Genthin e. V. 26:20

Sa. 17.02.2024 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:00

WD

WD

WD

WD

HSV Magdeburg

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

SV Oebisfelde 1895

HSV Magdeburg

SV Oebisfelde 1895

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

32:12

32:22

19:15

28:22

Sa. 16.03.2024 10:00

12:00

WE

MD

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

SV Chemie Genthin e. V.

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

12:29

29:20

Sa. 06.04.2024 10:00

12:00

WD

MC

Barleber Ha...b e. V. II

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

HSV Magdeburg II

Güsener HC

28:29

47:29

Mi. 10.04.2024 19:00 1.NF Barleber Ha...Club e. V. FSV 1895 Magdeburg 18:26

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.04.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

WE

ME

1.NF

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

Barleber Ha...b e. V. II

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

HSV Magdeburg

FSV 1895 Magdeburg II

TuS 1860 Magdeburg-Neu.

1:29

31:5

18:27

So. 14.04.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

WD

WB

MB

Barleber Ha...b e. V. II

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

SV Oebisfelde 1895

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

14:29

34:21

29:29

Mi. 17.04.2024 19:00 NC-F Barleber Ha...Club e. V. SV Irxleben 1919 e.V. 24:42


